Gauges
Part Numbering System
EXAMPLE:  401L4PD
40
1
L
4
PD
4.0” (100mm)
SS case (Glycerin Filled), Copper
Alloy Wetted Parts
Bottom
1/4” NPT
0/100 PSI/KPA/BAR
DIAL DIAMETER
15
20
25
35
40
45
60
85
1.5”
2.0”
2.5”
3.5”
4.0” (100mm)
4.5”
6.0”
8.5”
CONNECTION SIZE
2
4
8
1/2” NPT
1/4” NPT
1/8” NPT
CONNECTION LOCATION
B
L
C
U
F
Back (Process Gauge)
Bottom
Back
Back w/ U-clamp
Back w/ Front Flange
STYLE
T Black Steel Case, Utility Gauge
1 SS case (Glycerin Filled), Copper
Alloy Wetted Parts
4 SS case (Glycerin Filled), 316SS
Wetted Parts
K Chrome-Plated Steel Case, Low
Pressure Utility Gauge (2.5” dial)
H SS case, Low Pressure Gauge,
Copper Alloy Wetted parts (4” dial)
J SS case, Low Pressure Gauge,
316SS Wetted parts (4” dial)
R Nylon (4.5”) or Black Steel (6” &
8.5”), back fl anged case
P Process  Gauge, 316SS wetted
parts, turret case
L Process  Gauge, 316SS wetted
parts, turret case (glycerin fi lled)
A Division of Engineered Specialty Products, Inc.
PRESSURE RANGE
PA
PB